Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

10

11

12

Roll. No.

220424225024

220420142005

220420113104

220420120052

220427175132

220430180113

220420145206

220420137085

220427175066

220420115145

220426233086

220437185251

Form No.

21353591

21044505

21285886

21272497

21029042

21358210

21060538

21229689

21076274

21326477

21391950

21198288

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved

Name

AMIT DHOLIYA

ABHIJEET

MAYANK
AGGARWAL

DIVI) GUPTA

SHIVANK SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR
MISHRA

MAYANK ARORA

PIYUSH KUMAR
AGARWAL

HARSH BISHT

SANJEET
SHRIVASTAVA

RAJ ARYAN SINGH

RAJ RAJESHWAR
SINGH BISEN

Rank

17.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

20.00

21.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre
Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non
Creamy

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)

Unreserved (UR)
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

# Roll. No.

1 220427168015

2 220420143041

3 220436221011

4 220420146101

5 220437185231

6 220419167043

7 220430181024

8 220422230048

9 220416195041

Form No.

21140274

21216081

21231059

21116717

21442093

21363058

21428359

21333610

21366563

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC

Name

AMAN CHANDRA

BABLU PATEL

AFRAZ AHMED

KUMAR SHUBHAM

PRATIBHA VERMA

DEEPANSHU
CHOUDHARY

ANIKET SAHI

MADUGULA
JAYARAM

HARSH

Rank

41.00

41.00

42.00

43.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

46.00

46.00

Allotted
College/Department

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy

OBC Non Creamy
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

# Roll. No.

1 220420151068

2 220411194030

3 220414239189

4 220420119122

Form No.

21051238

21008486

21084300

21230364

Name

KANISHKA

KRITIKA VERMA

RASHI

PURURA]
SINGH

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC

Rank Allotted College/Department

63.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
64.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
64.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
68.00 Cluster Innovation Centre

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

Category
College filled by
Preference Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

#

1

2

Roll. No.

220420121141

220420147071

Form No.

21382915

21134125

Name

RIGDEV
HYANKI

HITESH
MEENA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST

College Category filled
Rank Allotted College/Department Preference by Candidate
78.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST
80.00 Cluster Innovation Centre 1 ST

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

#

1

2

Roll. No.

220420130017

220420107003

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS

Allotted
Form No. Name Rank College/Department
21220184  ARPITA PARIHAR = 41.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
21435169 ABHISHEK 41.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
BHARDWA|

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College Category filled
Preference by Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: PwD

Allotted
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Rank College/Department

1 220420140162 21416354 SHASHANK 102.00 Cluster Innovation Centre
CHAUHAN

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

College
Preference

Category filled
by Candidate

OBC Non Creamy
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Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

University of Delhi
Admission Category: CW

Roll. Form Allotted College Category filled CW
# No. No. Name Rank College/Department Preference by Candidate Priority

Admission are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
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