## University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220424225024	21353591	AMIT DHOLIYA	17.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220420142005	21044505	ABHIJEET	18.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
3	220420113104	21285886	MAYANK AGGARWAL	18.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
4	220420120052	21272497	DIVIJ GUPTA	19.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
5	220427175132	21029042	SHIVANK SINGH	20.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
6	220430180113	21358210	RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA	20.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
7	220420145206	21060538	MAYANK ARORA	21.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
8	220420137085	21229689	PIYUSH KUMAR AGARWAL	21.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
9	220427175066	21076274	HARSH BISHT	22.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
10	220420115145	21326477	SANJEET SHRIVASTAVA	22.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
11	220426233086	21391950	RAJ ARYAN SINGH	22.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)
12	220437185251	21198288	RAJ RAJESHWAR SINGH BISEN	22.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	Unreserved (UR)

## University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220427168015	21140274	AMAN CHANDRA	41.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
2	220420143041	21216081	BABLU PATEL	41.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
3	220436221011	21231059	AFRAZ AHMED	42.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
4	220420146101	21116717	KUMAR SHUBHAM	43.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
5	220437185231	21442093	PRATIBHA VERMA	45.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
6	220419167043	21363058	DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY	45.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
7	220430181024	21428359	ANIKET SAHI	45.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
8	220422230048	21333610	MADUGULA JAYARAM	46.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy
9	220416195041	21366563	HARSH	46.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220420151068	21051238	KANISHKA	63.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
2	220411194030	21008486	KRITIKA VERMA	64.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
3	220414239189	21084300	RASHI	64.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC
4	220420119122	21230364	PURURAJ SINGH	68.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	SC

					iversity of Delhi ssion Category: ST		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220420121141	21382915	RIGDEV HYANKI	78.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST
2	220420147071	21134125	HITESH MEENA	80.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	ST

			А		sity of Delhi Category: EWS		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220420130017	21220184	ARPITA PARIHAR	41.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS
2	220420107003	21435169	ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ	41.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	EWS

					sity of Delhi Category: PwD		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate
1	220420140162	21416354	SHASHANK CHAUHAN	102.00	Cluster Innovation Centre	1	OBC Non Creamy

## Entrance Second Admission List - B.Tech. Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations (IT & MI)

					University of Delhi Admission Category: (	cw		
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Rank	Allotted College/Department	College Preference	Category filled by Candidate	CW Priority
Adn	mission are	subject to	verificati	on of elig	ibility criteria and documen	ts.		